DATASHEET  |  FEBRUARY 2012   CATV
© 2018 EMCORE Corporation   |   REV 2012.02
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Applications
 Forward-Path and Return-Path
Broadband Video Transport
 FTTx Receivers

Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Ordering Information – Model Number Options
2651A-045-115-N
 Model Version
2651A
2651E
Optical Connector
020 = FC/APC
023 = FC/UPC
045 = SC/APC 8O Angle Connector
046 = SC/APC 9 O Angle connector
040 = SC/UPC
0E2 = E2000
Fiber Length
038 = 38 cm
047 = 47cm
060 = 60 cm
066 = 66 cm
115 = 115 cm
100 = 100 cm
Mounting Bracket
N = No mounting bracket
B = Plastic mounting bracket
M = Metal mounting bracket
2651A/2651E Broadband Photodiode